Madison County Home Builders Association
336 Highland Park Drive #2
Richmond, Ky 40475
(859) 624-0830

ASSOCIATE MEMBER APPLICATION

Business name: Office Phone:
Business Address:
(Street) (City) (Zip)
Your name: Title:
Cell phone: Fax:
Email address:

List all your work specialties (Example: 1.Carpenter 2.Bricklayer. 3. Electrical 4. Flooring):

1.

2.

3.

4.

MCHBA Builder member reference/sponsor:

Bank/credit references:
My Workers comp insurance is with:
My General Liability insurance:

All information must be completed by the applicant before submitting.

| agree to abide by the Constitution and By-Laws of the MCHBA to which this membership
application is directed, of the National Association of Home Builders, and of the Home Builders
Association of Kentucky. A remittance of $375.00 representing my annual membership dues
accompanies this application.

Sign:

Date:




MCHBA is a Not-for-Profit 501 (C ) (6) corporation. Annual dues payments to MCHBA are not
deductible as charitable contributions for federal tax purposes. However: dues payments may be
deductible by members as an ordinary and necessary business expense.

Make check payable to Madison County Home Builders Association
and mail to address above.



